
PACHET LEGUME SI FRUCTE PROASPETE

I.D.: 97059273

Data publicarii	09.05.24	Coduri CPV	03221000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 579,56 RON - 579,56 RON

Descriere: CARTOFI NOI EG CALI LOT 150424 Cod NC: 07019050 Cod CPV: 03221100-7 1 KG 50.000 3.8000 190.00 17.10 VARZA ALBA MK CALI LOT 02.05 SC Cod NC: 07049010 Cod CPV: 03221400-0 2 KG 4.000 3.2000 12.80 1.15 CEAPA ALBA NL CALI LOT 29042024 Cod NC: 07031019 Cod CPV: 03221113-1 3 KG 10.000 3.4000 34.00 3.06 TELINA RAD OL CALI LOT 500 Cod NC: 07069010 Cod CPV: 03221110-0 4 KG 10.000 5.5000 55.00 4.95 MORCOVI SPALATI TR CALI LOT 46-04 Cod NC: 07061000 Cod CPV: 03221112-4 5 KG 8.000 3.2000 25.60 2.30 MERE GOLDEN POL CALI LOT 170/2023 Cod NC: 08081080 Cod CPV: 03222321-9 6 KG 20.800 3.7000 76.96 6.93 BANANE ECUADOR CALI LOT 250424 KG Cod NC: 08039019 Cod CPV: 03222111-4 7 KG 10.800 6.5000 70.20 6.32 PATRUNJEL RAD POL CALI LOT 0805 Cod NC: 07069090 Cod CPV: 03221110-0 8 KG 10.000 11.5000 115.00 10.35
